SB 155 Weld testing sites

Bob Moffatt, Cowley College
April 14th - May 16th by appointment.  $50.00 per student 
moffatt@cowley.edu  620-441-5361  office  620-441-5357  fax

Don Murrell, Garden City AWS SENSE Program
April 14 - May 16  by appointment  $50.00 per student
dmurrell@gckschools.com  6208055462

Ben Lacy        7853324942
ben.lacy@nwktc.edu              March 24-May 9        by appointment
$50.00 per student                   

Justin Weil       620-682-5203          jweil@dc3.edu
April 1st-May 21 (excluding Finals week  May12 - May16) …”Call for an appointment”
$75.00 per student

Tim Burns    (620)-255-4207          tburns@dc3.edu
April 1st-May 21 (excluding Finals week  May12 - May16) …”Call for an appointment”
$75.00 per student

Kyle Kopsa        (785) 738-9029       kkopsa@ncktc.edu
April 7- May 15     by appointment     $50.00 per student

Daniel Stumpf         789-228-6413     daniel.stumpf@washburn.edu
March 24 through May 9 by appointment only.
$50 per test

Greg Siepert          620-728-8128      siepertg@hutchcc.edu
September - November & February - April  by appointment    Testing cost - TBD

Will Jordan    wjordan@neosho.edu    785-979-0560.  Can also contact the department administrative assistant at 620-431-2820 ext. 541
$50 per test by appointment after April 21st.  Program runs year-round no cut-off date.  
We can test at our Chanute site or our Garnett site.

Matthew S. Galbraith      msgalbraith@butlercc.edu
[bookmark: _GoBack]316-323-6824     April 14 - May 16  by appointment  $50.00 per student
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